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Twr 4 @ 18  m; average = 3.96 m/s    
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R111  @ 3   m; average = 1013.31 hPa    

01 08 15 22 29

Jul 2020

-10

0

10

20

30

te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 [d
eg

re
es

]

R111  @ 3   m; average = 16.23 degrees
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H15   @ 18  m; average = 2.74 kW     
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R111  @ 3   m; average = 213.35 W/m 2  

ERU met data for Jul 2020; summary
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R111  @ 3   m; average = 75.58 %rh    


